
T1 T2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Aaron Gerry 193 40 M 1 M OTF AG 3 0:24:04.9 0:00:53.9 3 1:10:06.9 22.9MPH 0:00:44.9 2 0:42:45.4 6:54/M 2:18:36.0

2 Brian Clarke 188 41 M 1 40-44 AG 2 0:23:52.0 0:01:20.8 2 1:09:59.1 23.0MPH 0:00:42.0 6 0:44:52.9 7:14/M 2:20:46.8

3 Mark Doane 191 39 M 1 35-39 AG 5 0:24:33.1 0:00:54.2 1 1:07:59.9 23.7MPH 0:00:52.1 14 0:48:09.8 7:46/M 2:22:29.1

4 James Carpenter 186 46 M 1 45-49 AG 9 0:27:07.0 0:01:14.5 5 1:11:57.7 22.3MPH 0:00:46.1 4 0:44:24.6 7:10/M 2:25:29.9

5 Ryan Mansell 202 32 M 1 30-34 AG 7 0:25:49.2 0:01:08.9 6 1:12:26.2 22.2MPH 0:01:10.0 11 0:46:52.1 7:34/M 2:27:26.4

6 The Joes 223 M 1 Relay R 13 0:27:56.6 0:00:25.3 17 1:18:31.2 2:56/M 0:00:16.9 3 0:42:57.3 6:56/M 2:30:07.3

7 Joe Matheson 203 22 M 1 20-24 AG 10 0:27:15.0 0:01:32.1 23 1:21:31.1 19.7MPH 0:00:36.1 1 0:40:52.5 6:35/M 2:31:46.8

8 Mike Kennedy 198 45 M 2 45-49 AG 1 0:23:23.7 0:02:32.2 20 1:19:57.5 20.1MPH 0:01:17.5 9 0:46:08.7 7:26/M 2:33:19.6

9 Branden Russell 213 22 M 2 20-24 AG 28 0:31:09.5 0:01:17.4 4 1:10:16.2 22.9MPH 0:01:44.4 19 0:50:02.6 8:04/M 2:34:30.1

10 Allen Goans 194 44 M 2 40-44 AG 15 0:28:22.2 0:01:26.1 18 1:19:25.7 20.2MPH 0:00:52.3 5 0:44:36.1 7:12/M 2:34:42.4

11 Jason Klein 199 25 M 1 25-29 AG 42 0:35:00.5 0:01:31.6 7 1:12:58.6 22.0MPH 0:00:35.4 7 0:45:28.6 7:20/M 2:35:34.7

12 Team Kasselecke 164 M 2 Relay R 12 0:27:55.0 0:00:19.6 22 1:20:52.9 3:01/M 0:00:27.5 12 0:47:12.3 7:37/M 2:36:47.3

13 Harley Lang 201 41 M 3 40-44 AG 8 0:26:18.4 0:01:04.8 11 1:17:12.3 20.8MPH 0:00:50.6 30 0:53:14.0 8:35/M 2:38:40.1

14 Duane Mock 206 48 M 3 45-49 AG 11 0:27:35.9 0:02:06.6 8 1:15:44.5 21.2MPH 0:01:21.2 29 0:53:08.4 8:34/M 2:39:56.6

15 Rutilio Clark 187 47 M 4 45-49 AG 22 0:30:52.6 0:01:54.4 9 1:16:32.0 21.0MPH 0:01:15.3 20 0:50:14.9 8:06/M 2:40:49.2

16 John Colvard 189 53 M 1 50-54 AG 29 0:31:21.3 0:01:50.3 10 1:16:57.5 20.9MPH 0:01:01.8 17 0:49:42.0 8:01/M 2:40:52.9

17 Daniel Morita 207 53 M 2 50-54 AG 19 0:30:11.5 0:01:40.6 14 1:17:42.7 20.7MPH 0:00:48.4 22 0:51:08.2 8:15/M 2:41:31.4

18 Sandra Selby 245 44 F 1 F OTF AG 20 0:30:13.3 0:01:18.9 28 1:24:26.8 19.0MPH 0:01:01.2 8 0:46:01.4 7:25/M 2:43:01.6

19 Richard Campbell 185 54 M 3 50-54 AG 48 0:36:49.0 0:02:03.8 16 1:18:27.8 20.5MPH 0:01:30.9 10 0:46:25.4 7:29/M 2:45:16.9

20 Josh Johnson 238 41 M 4 40-44 AG 31 0:31:49.3 0:01:04.3 15 1:18:01.0 20.6MPH 0:00:59.1 37 0:55:25.0 8:56/M 2:47:18.7

21 Jakub Kotynia 200 26 M 2 25-29 AG 4 0:24:28.8 0:01:12.4 29 1:25:15.0 18.9MPH 0:00:44.9 38 0:56:00.0 9:02/M 2:47:41.1

22 Tyson Horner 196 36 M 2 35-39 AG 27 0:31:07.3 0:01:50.4 33 1:26:13.3 18.7MPH 0:00:53.1 13 0:47:47.7 7:42/M 2:47:51.8

23 Ramil Del Valle 190 37 M 3 35-39 AG 33 0:32:56.4 0:01:49.2 19 1:19:40.9 20.2MPH 0:01:15.6 25 0:52:27.9 8:28/M 2:48:10.0

24 Barret Seifer 214 45 M 5 45-49 AG 14 0:28:10.1 0:01:55.3 21 1:20:47.6 19.9MPH 0:00:50.0 39 0:56:40.7 9:08/M 2:48:23.7

25 Marty Hall 237 34 M 2 30-34 AG 35 0:33:17.5 0:01:30.6 12 1:17:24.5 20.8MPH 0:01:36.6 36 0:54:35.2 8:48/M 2:48:24.4

26 Waylon Jones 197 35 M 4 35-39 AG 46 0:35:49.0 0:01:24.3 13 1:17:29.1 20.8MPH 0:01:10.4 33 0:53:53.6 8:41/M 2:49:46.4

27 Alison Dennison 165 34 F 1 30-34 AG 25 0:30:56.5 0:01:13.7 39 1:29:11.3 18.0MPH 0:00:33.1 21 0:50:54.1 8:13/M 2:52:48.7

28 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 170 28 F 1 25-29 AG 24 0:30:56.2 0:01:31.4 42 1:30:43.7 17.7MPH 0:01:13.1 18 0:49:56.9 8:03/M 2:54:21.3

29 Devon Hezlep 168 30 F 2 30-34 AG 41 0:34:57.3 0:01:13.4 30 1:25:15.9 18.9MPH 0:01:27.9 26 0:52:32.5 8:28/M 2:55:27.0

30 Brenda Park 175 37 F 1 35-39 AG 16 0:28:22.9 0:01:36.8 43 1:30:53.3 17.7MPH 0:01:23.4 31 0:53:23.1 8:37/M 2:55:39.5

31 Anthony Yadron 219 42 M 5 40-44 AG 43 0:35:01.7 0:01:35.0 24 1:22:35.4 19.5MPH 0:02:40.6 35 0:54:31.4 8:48/M 2:56:24.1

32 Shane Stacy 216 37 M 5 35-39 AG 21 0:30:49.9 0:01:22.8 41 1:30:15.9 17.8MPH 0:01:26.2 28 0:52:54.8 8:32/M 2:56:49.6

33 Cathy McDonough 172 45 F 1 45-49 AG 36 0:33:39.8 0:02:45.0 38 1:28:27.1 18.2MPH 0:01:46.4 24 0:51:46.1 8:21/M 2:58:24.4

34 Roland Wilkerson 217 41 M 6 40-44 AG 45 0:35:47.7 0:01:28.6 26 1:23:57.1 19.2MPH 0:01:32.1 41 0:56:51.3 9:10/M 2:59:36.8

35 Jessica Zylstra 183 30 F 3 30-34 AG 40 0:34:51.8 0:01:22.8 37 1:27:58.7 18.3MPH 0:01:38.0 34 0:54:16.1 8:45/M 3:00:07.4

36 Michael Rhodes 145 47 M 6 45-49 AG 17 0:28:34.2 0:03:08.1 25 1:23:16.4 19.3MPH 0:01:36.9 48 1:03:51.1 10:18/M 3:00:26.7

37 Kenneth Spruill 215 38 M 6 35-39 AG 32 0:32:50.8 0:02:27.7 44 1:31:24.0 17.6MPH 0:02:15.9 27 0:52:37.6 8:29/M 3:01:36.0

38 Rajesh Raman 212 36 M 7 35-39 AG 51 0:37:24.0 0:02:03.8 48 1:33:07.5 17.3MPH 0:01:25.2 16 0:48:59.6 7:54/M 3:03:00.1

39 Allison Veishlow 181 52 F 1 50-54 AG 18 0:28:57.8 0:01:49.8 40 1:29:37.4 17.9MPH 0:01:25.0 44 1:02:05.4 10:01/M 3:03:55.4

40 Christine Ondro 173 35 F 2 35-39 AG 34 0:32:58.8 0:02:13.1 32 1:26:08.0 18.7MPH 0:01:12.7 45 1:02:33.2 10:05/M 3:05:05.8

Lake Tye Triathlon

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, August 9, 2014
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T1 T2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

41 Angie Heuer 167 38 F 3 35-39 AG 26 0:30:57.8 0:01:58.5 31 1:25:54.7 18.7MPH 0:02:02.8 50 1:04:13.1 10:21/M 3:05:06.9

42 James McDonough 205 57 M 1 55-59 AG 57 0:41:53.5 0:03:24.7 34 1:27:12.5 18.4MPH 0:01:41.7 23 0:51:13.0 8:16/M 3:05:25.4

43 Bodacious Booki Babes 220 M 3 Relay R 6 0:25:21.9 0:00:21.5 35 1:27:26.7 3:16/M 0:00:22.6 54 1:13:12.8 11:48/M 3:06:45.5

44 Steve McDonald 204 42 M 7 40-44 AG 52 0:38:18.0 0:01:58.1 46 1:32:10.0 17.4MPH 0:01:38.3 32 0:53:36.2 8:39/M 3:07:40.6

45 Mike Nebeker 210 52 M 4 50-54 AG 44 0:35:32.5 0:01:34.5 27 1:24:12.4 19.1MPH 0:00:58.7 52 1:06:03.6 10:39/M 3:08:21.7

46 Amber Taylor 180 35 F 4 35-39 AG 58 0:43:21.4 0:03:19.3 49 1:33:07.6 17.3MPH 0:01:04.5 15 0:48:58.5 7:54/M 3:09:51.3

47 Mallory Baker 221 26 F 2 25-29 AG 49 0:37:05.2 0:02:05.5 52 1:37:25.0 16.5MPH 0:00:57.6 42 0:57:20.4 9:15/M 3:14:53.7

48 Andrea Johnson 169 30 F 4 30-34 AG 61 0:49:20.3 0:01:39.6 36 1:27:34.1 18.4MPH 0:01:19.6 40 0:56:47.9 9:10/M 3:16:41.5

49 Esther O'Reilly 174 33 F 5 30-34 AG 50 0:37:17.0 0:02:50.1 50 1:35:29.3 16.8MPH 47 1:03:28.1 10:14/M 3:19:04.5

50 Edie Cox 236 64 F 1 60-64 AG 54 0:38:48.2 0:02:31.8 45 1:32:01.5 17.5MPH 0:03:08.7 46 1:02:43.5 10:07/M 3:19:13.7

51 Michael Walsh 240 58 M 2 55-59 AG 37 0:33:52.5 0:04:03.0 55 1:41:37.6 15.8MPH 49 1:03:57.1 10:19/M 3:23:30.2

52 Douglas Gemin 192 71 M 1 70-99 AG 47 0:36:45.7 0:03:36.0 47 1:32:38.8 17.4MPH 0:02:46.0 55 1:16:43.6 12:22/M 3:32:30.1

53 Lisa Redburg 176 53 F 2 50-54 AG 53 0:38:22.8 0:04:26.2 56 1:43:23.0 15.6MPH 0:01:54.8 53 1:08:53.5 11:07/M 3:37:00.3

54 Marco Bombardi 184 41 M 8 40-44 AG 62 0:50:52.5 0:02:34.3 53 1:37:43.3 16.5MPH 0:00:54.1 51 1:05:07.9 10:30/M 3:37:12.1

55 Don Wilson 218 44 M 9 40-44 AG 39 0:34:49.6 0:02:59.6 51 1:36:56.9 16.6MPH 0:02:17.4 59 1:20:33.0 13:00/M 3:37:36.5

56 Carol Schiller 179 48 F 2 45-49 AG 56 0:41:48.3 0:03:09.0 1:55:35.7 43 1:00:28.2 9:45/M 3:41:01.2

57 Lanny Nebeker 209 25 M 3 25-29 AG 38 0:33:57.0 0:01:05.7 59 1:47:06.6 15.0MPH 0:00:44.7 58 1:19:57.3 12:54/M 3:42:51.3

58 Roger Neale 208 74 M 2 70-99 AG 59 0:43:34.4 0:02:58.0 54 1:39:37.0 16.1MPH 0:01:51.7 57 1:18:01.1 12:35/M 3:46:02.2

59 Amie Santiago 178 37 F 5 35-39 AG 23 0:30:56.0 0:01:49.4 60 1:47:17.2 15.0MPH 0:01:34.6 60 1:30:30.2 14:36/M 3:52:07.4

60 Beth Vickery 182 48 F 3 45-49 AG 30 0:31:24.7 0:02:04.3 57 1:44:32.8 15.4MPH 0:00:55.7 61 1:33:57.8 15:09/M 3:52:55.3

61 Stephanie Goldfarb 166 36 F 6 35-39 AG 60 0:44:33.6 0:04:48.3 58 1:45:55.5 15.2MPH 0:01:38.9 56 1:17:05.7 12:26/M 3:54:02.0

62 Nathan Olds 132 32 M 3 30-34 AG 55 0:41:21.0 0:03:02.3 62 3:19:36.9 6:03/M 4:04:00.2
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Sandra Selby 245 44 1 0:30:13.3 0:01:18.9 1 1:24:26.8 0:01:01.2 1 0:46:01.4 2:43:01.6

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 170 28 1 0:30:56.2 0:01:31.4 1 1:30:43.7 0:01:13.1 1 0:49:56.9 2:54:21.3

2 12 Mallory Baker 221 26 2 0:37:05.2 0:02:05.5 2 1:37:25.0 0:00:57.6 2 0:57:20.4 3:14:53.7

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Alison Dennison 165 34 1 0:30:56.5 0:01:13.7 1 1:29:11.3 0:00:33.1 1 0:50:54.1 2:52:48.7

2 4 Devon Hezlep 168 30 3 0:34:57.3 0:01:13.4 2 1:25:15.9 0:01:27.9 2 0:52:32.5 2:55:27.0

3 7 Jessica Zylstra 183 30 2 0:34:51.8 0:01:22.8 3 1:27:58.7 0:01:38.0 3 0:54:16.1 3:00:07.4

4 13 Andrea Johnson 169 30 5 0:49:20.3 0:01:39.6 5 1:27:34.1 0:01:19.6 4 0:56:47.9 3:16:41.5

5 14 Esther O'Reilly 174 33 4 0:37:17.0 0:02:50.1 4 1:35:29.3 5 1:03:28.1 3:19:04.5

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

Lake Tye Triathlon

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, August 9, 2014

-- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Olympic Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Brenda Park 175 37 1 0:28:22.9 0:01:36.8 2 1:30:53.3 0:01:23.4 1 0:53:23.1 2:55:39.5

2 9 Christine Ondro 173 35 4 0:32:58.8 0:02:13.1 3 1:26:08.0 0:01:12.7 2 1:02:33.2 3:05:05.8

3 10 Angie Heuer 167 38 3 0:30:57.8 0:01:58.5 1 1:25:54.7 0:02:02.8 3 1:04:13.1 3:05:06.9

4 11 Amber Taylor 180 35 5 0:43:21.4 0:03:19.3 4 1:33:07.6 0:01:04.5 4 0:48:58.5 3:09:51.3

5 18 Amie Santiago 178 37 2 0:30:56.0 0:01:49.4 5 1:47:17.2 0:01:34.6 5 1:30:30.2 3:52:07.4

6 20 Stephanie Goldfarb 166 36 6 0:44:33.6 0:04:48.3 6 1:45:55.5 0:01:38.9 6 1:17:05.7 3:54:02.0

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Cathy McDonough 172 45 2 0:33:39.8 0:02:45.0 1 1:28:27.1 0:01:46.4 1 0:51:46.1 2:58:24.4

2 17 Carol Schiller 179 48 3 0:41:48.3 0:03:09.0 1:55:35.7 2 1:00:28.2 3:41:01.2

3 19 Beth Vickery 182 48 1 0:31:24.7 0:02:04.3 2 1:44:32.8 0:00:55.7 3 1:33:57.8 3:52:55.3

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Allison Veishlow 181 52 1 0:28:57.8 0:01:49.8 1 1:29:37.4 0:01:25.0 1 1:02:05.4 3:03:55.4

2 16 Lisa Redburg 176 53 2 0:38:22.8 0:04:26.2 2 1:43:23.0 0:01:54.8 2 1:08:53.5 3:37:00.3

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Edie Cox 236 64 1 0:38:48.2 0:02:31.8 1 1:32:01.5 0:03:08.7 1 1:02:43.5 3:19:13.7

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Aaron Gerry 193 40 1 0:24:04.9 0:00:53.9 1 1:10:06.9 0:00:44.9 1 0:42:45.4 2:18:36.0

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Joe Matheson 203 22 1 0:27:15.0 0:01:32.1 2 1:21:31.1 0:00:36.1 1 0:40:52.5 2:31:46.8

2 8 Branden Russell 213 22 2 0:31:09.5 0:01:17.4 1 1:10:16.2 0:01:44.4 2 0:50:02.6 2:34:30.1

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Jason Klein 199 25 3 0:35:00.5 0:01:31.6 1 1:12:58.6 0:00:35.4 1 0:45:28.6 2:35:34.7

2 18 Jakub Kotynia 200 26 1 0:24:28.8 0:01:12.4 2 1:25:15.0 0:00:44.9 2 0:56:00.0 2:47:41.1

3 37 Lanny Nebeker 209 25 2 0:33:57.0 0:01:05.7 3 1:47:06.6 0:00:44.7 3 1:19:57.3 3:42:51.3

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Ryan Mansell 202 32 1 0:25:49.2 0:01:08.9 1 1:12:26.2 0:01:10.0 1 0:46:52.1 2:27:26.4

2 22 Marty Hall 237 34 2 0:33:17.5 0:01:30.6 2 1:17:24.5 0:01:36.6 2 0:54:35.2 2:48:24.4

3 39 Nathan Olds 132 32 3 0:41:21.0 0:03:02.3 3 3:19:36.9 4:04:00.2

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male Olympic Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Mark Doane 191 39 1 0:24:33.1 0:00:54.2 1 1:07:59.9 0:00:52.1 1 0:48:09.8 2:22:29.1

2 19 Tyson Horner 196 36 3 0:31:07.3 0:01:50.4 4 1:26:13.3 0:00:53.1 2 0:47:47.7 2:47:51.8

3 20 Ramil Del Valle 190 37 5 0:32:56.4 0:01:49.2 2 1:19:40.9 0:01:15.6 3 0:52:27.9 2:48:10.0

4 23 Waylon Jones 197 35 6 0:35:49.0 0:01:24.3 3 1:17:29.1 0:01:10.4 4 0:53:53.6 2:49:46.4

5 25 Shane Stacy 216 37 2 0:30:49.9 0:01:22.8 5 1:30:15.9 0:01:26.2 5 0:52:54.8 2:56:49.6

6 28 Kenneth Spruill 215 38 4 0:32:50.8 0:02:27.7 6 1:31:24.0 0:02:15.9 6 0:52:37.6 3:01:36.0

7 29 Rajesh Raman 212 36 7 0:37:24.0 0:02:03.8 7 1:33:07.5 0:01:25.2 7 0:48:59.6 3:03:00.1

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Brian Clarke 188 41 1 0:23:52.0 0:01:20.8 1 1:09:59.1 0:00:42.0 1 0:44:52.9 2:20:46.8

2 9 Allen Goans 194 44 3 0:28:22.2 0:01:26.1 3 1:19:25.7 0:00:52.3 2 0:44:36.1 2:34:42.4

3 11 Harley Lang 201 41 2 0:26:18.4 0:01:04.8 2 1:17:12.3 0:00:50.6 3 0:53:14.0 2:38:40.1

4 17 Josh Johnson 238 41 4 0:31:49.3 0:01:04.3 4 1:18:01.0 0:00:59.1 4 0:55:25.0 2:47:18.7

5 24 Anthony Yadron 219 42 6 0:35:01.7 0:01:35.0 5 1:22:35.4 0:02:40.6 5 0:54:31.4 2:56:24.1

6 26 Roland Wilkerson 217 41 7 0:35:47.7 0:01:28.6 6 1:23:57.1 0:01:32.1 6 0:56:51.3 2:59:36.8

7 31 Steve McDonald 204 42 8 0:38:18.0 0:01:58.1 7 1:32:10.0 0:01:38.3 7 0:53:36.2 3:07:40.6

8 35 Marco Bombardi 184 41 9 0:50:52.5 0:02:34.3 9 1:37:43.3 0:00:54.1 8 1:05:07.9 3:37:12.1

9 36 Don Wilson 218 44 5 0:34:49.6 0:02:59.6 8 1:36:56.9 0:02:17.4 9 1:20:33.0 3:37:36.5

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 James Carpenter 186 46 2 0:27:07.0 0:01:14.5 1 1:11:57.7 0:00:46.1 1 0:44:24.6 2:25:29.9

2 7 Mike Kennedy 198 45 1 0:23:23.7 0:02:32.2 3 1:19:57.5 0:01:17.5 2 0:46:08.7 2:33:19.6

3 12 Duane Mock 206 48 3 0:27:35.9 0:02:06.6 2 1:15:44.5 0:01:21.2 3 0:53:08.4 2:39:56.6

4 13 Rutilio Clark 187 47 6 0:30:52.6 0:01:54.4 4 1:16:32.0 0:01:15.3 4 0:50:14.9 2:40:49.2

5 21 Barret Seifer 214 45 4 0:28:10.1 0:01:55.3 5 1:20:47.6 0:00:50.0 5 0:56:40.7 2:48:23.7

6 27 Michael Rhodes 145 47 5 0:28:34.2 0:03:08.1 6 1:23:16.4 0:01:36.9 6 1:03:51.1 3:00:26.7

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 John Colvard 189 53 2 0:31:21.3 0:01:50.3 2 1:16:57.5 0:01:01.8 1 0:49:42.0 2:40:52.9

2 15 Daniel Morita 207 53 1 0:30:11.5 0:01:40.6 1 1:17:42.7 0:00:48.4 2 0:51:08.2 2:41:31.4

3 16 Richard Campbell 185 54 4 0:36:49.0 0:02:03.8 3 1:18:27.8 0:01:30.9 3 0:46:25.4 2:45:16.9

4 32 Mike Nebeker 210 52 3 0:35:32.5 0:01:34.5 4 1:24:12.4 0:00:58.7 4 1:06:03.6 3:08:21.7

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 James McDonough 205 57 2 0:41:53.5 0:03:24.7 1 1:27:12.5 0:01:41.7 1 0:51:13.0 3:05:25.4

2 33 Michael Walsh 240 58 1 0:33:52.5 0:04:03.0 2 1:41:37.6 2 1:03:57.1 3:23:30.2

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Douglas Gemin 192 71 1 0:36:45.7 0:03:36.0 1 1:32:38.8 0:02:46.0 1 1:16:43.6 3:32:30.1

2 38 Roger Neale 208 74 2 0:43:34.4 0:02:58.0 2 1:39:37.0 0:01:51.7 2 1:18:01.1 3:46:02.2

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

The Joes-Gael Gebow, 

Ryan French, Chris Adams 223 3 0:27:56.6 0:00:25.3 1 1:18:31.2 0:00:16.9 1 0:42:57.3 2:30:07.3

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Olympic - Relay

Relay
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Mason Nicol 253 19 M 1 M OTF AG 3 0:05:08.5 0:00:23.0 3 0:33:46.1 23.8MPH 0:00:26.4 1 0:17:49.9 5:45/M 0:57:33.9

2 Drew Magill 120 49 M 1 45-49 AG 9 0:05:34.0 0:00:41.8 1 0:32:16.8 24.9MPH 0:00:28.1 7 0:19:35.3 6:19/M 0:58:36.0

3 Daryl Smith 150 43 M 1 40-44 AG 5 0:05:14.7 0:00:43.9 4 0:34:17.4 23.5MPH 0:00:27.2 6 0:19:33.7 6:18/M 1:00:16.9

4 Scott Strang 258 23 M 1 20-24 AG 10 0:05:34.1 0:00:54.0 11 0:35:51.8 22.4MPH 0:00:39.8 2 0:17:52.0 5:46/M 1:00:51.7

5 Peter Lohrmann 247 31 M 1 30-34 AG 17 0:05:59.0 0:00:41.5 5 0:34:34.6 23.3MPH 0:00:48.0 4 0:19:07.4 6:10/M 1:01:10.5

6 Brian Collins 229 32 M 2 30-34 AG 8 0:05:31.7 0:00:36.7 2 0:33:35.0 23.9MPH 0:00:47.5 12 0:20:46.3 6:42/M 1:01:17.2

7 Patrick Sheeks 256 25 M 1 25-29 AG 34 0:06:51.1 0:00:43.4 6 0:34:54.8 23.0MPH 0:00:39.9 5 0:19:23.5 6:15/M 1:02:32.7

8 Sam Stolmeier 2 21 M 2 20-24 AG 6 0:05:18.9 0:00:46.0 7 0:35:19.9 22.8MPH 0:00:48.4 13 0:20:53.2 6:44/M 1:03:06.4

9 Robin White 241 42 F 1 F OTF AG 4 0:05:12.4 0:00:53.1 12 0:36:39.6 21.9MPH 0:00:37.3 16 0:21:39.7 6:59/M 1:05:02.1

10 Jennifer Santoyo 65 31 F 1 30-34 AG 12 0:05:36.1 0:00:58.3 9 0:35:24.8 22.7MPH 0:00:57.4 21 0:22:18.8 7:12/M 1:05:15.4

11 Matthieu Marescaux 121 42 M 2 40-44 AG 14 0:05:47.7 0:01:07.9 14 0:37:33.3 21.4MPH 0:00:48.0 11 0:20:31.1 6:37/M 1:05:48.0

12 Benjamin Palacios 136 26 M 2 25-29 AG 15 0:05:50.8 0:00:54.2 23 0:38:37.1 20.8MPH 0:00:48.6 9 0:20:06.3 6:29/M 1:06:17.0

13 Greg VandeKerk 155 42 M 3 40-44 AG 27 0:06:33.6 0:01:32.3 16 0:37:43.5 21.3MPH 0:00:42.2 10 0:20:08.1 6:30/M 1:06:39.7

14 Paul Palumbo 232 55 M 1 55-59 AG 21 0:06:09.2 0:01:00.6 8 0:35:24.6 22.7MPH 0:00:48.1 39 0:23:35.8 7:36/M 1:06:58.3

15 Brad Hodkinson 112 18 M 1 0-19 AG 60 0:07:34.8 0:00:30.0 34 0:39:56.9 20.1MPH 0:00:28.8 3 0:19:02.6 6:08/M 1:07:33.1

16 Bri Gibson 22 17 F 1 0-19 AG 18 0:05:59.4 0:00:45.8 30 0:39:14.2 20.5MPH 0:00:40.9 14 0:21:03.1 6:47/M 1:07:43.4

17 Jessica Alleman 1 26 F 1 25-29 AG 13 0:05:38.4 0:00:53.6 35 0:40:13.7 20.0MPH 0:00:41.6 20 0:22:06.1 7:08/M 1:09:33.4

18 Patrick Rowland 146 49 M 2 45-49 AG 38 0:06:55.4 0:01:04.0 17 0:37:55.9 21.2MPH 0:00:45.4 28 0:22:55.0 7:24/M 1:09:35.7

19 Laura Breymann 251 34 F 2 30-34 AG 28 0:06:34.1 0:01:03.5 22 0:38:16.5 21.0MPH 0:01:02.3 25 0:22:48.2 7:21/M 1:09:44.6

20 Jeff Barlow 88 50 M 1 50-54 AG 41 0:07:02.1 0:01:30.1 13 0:37:13.2 21.6MPH 0:01:00.0 35 0:23:20.8 7:32/M 1:10:06.2

21 Alex Thaman 152 32 M 3 30-34 AG 86 0:08:23.1 0:00:57.3 26 0:38:57.6 20.6MPH 0:00:29.9 15 0:21:23.9 6:54/M 1:10:11.8

22 Justin Morigeau 127 36 M 1 35-39 AG 25 0:06:22.0 0:00:48.5 29 0:39:05.6 20.6MPH 0:00:59.2 31 0:23:09.5 7:28/M 1:10:24.8

23 Kenneth Farnsworth 230 32 M 4 30-34 AG 31 0:06:42.1 0:00:39.7 27 0:39:00.2 20.6MPH 0:00:32.2 40 0:23:43.5 7:39/M 1:10:37.7

24 Kevin Weed 158 51 M 2 50-54 AG 19 0:06:02.7 0:00:53.6 24 0:38:43.4 20.8MPH 0:00:55.6 42 0:24:10.2 7:48/M 1:10:45.5

25 Ann Stover 76 47 F 1 45-49 AG 30 0:06:39.9 0:00:58.4 19 0:37:58.7 21.2MPH 0:00:54.5 45 0:24:18.3 7:50/M 1:10:49.8

26 Kristina Chalfant 12 40 F 1 40-44 AG 44 0:07:06.3 0:01:20.4 20 0:38:00.7 21.2MPH 0:00:52.0 36 0:23:30.5 7:35/M 1:10:49.9

27 Aaron Coe 95 18 M 2 0-19 AG 76 0:08:03.4 0:00:48.5 21 0:38:01.0 21.1MPH 0:00:51.2 32 0:23:12.0 7:29/M 1:10:56.1

28 Charles Poggemann 141 44 M 4 40-44 AG 11 0:05:35.7 0:01:00.2 18 0:37:58.3 21.2MPH 0:01:06.1 68 0:25:52.1 8:21/M 1:11:32.4

29 Jessica Rogers 63 38 F 1 35-39 AG 29 0:06:37.1 0:00:59.2 37 0:40:36.2 19.8MPH 0:00:52.9 22 0:22:34.7 7:17/M 1:11:40.1

30 Chad McCammon 122 46 M 3 45-49 AG 78 0:08:05.1 0:02:08.9 10 0:35:27.4 22.7MPH 0:01:12.8 57 0:25:03.6 8:05/M 1:11:57.8

31 K. C. Knudson 231 45 M 4 45-49 AG 23 0:06:20.4 0:00:56.3 28 0:39:05.4 20.6MPH 0:00:51.3 55 0:24:54.9 8:02/M 1:12:08.3

32 Joshua Christos 242 16 M 3 0-19 AG 1 0:04:52.3 0:01:01.4 56 0:43:20.7 18.6MPH 0:00:40.9 24 0:22:41.2 7:19/M 1:12:36.5

33 Jesse Cirillo 94 27 M 3 25-29 AG 20 0:06:06.8 0:01:39.1 40 0:41:25.7 19.4MPH 0:01:00.7 26 0:22:51.1 7:22/M 1:13:03.4

34 Michelle Ohlson 50 32 F 3 30-34 AG 24 0:06:21.1 0:00:38.2 32 0:39:49.7 20.2MPH 0:00:48.8 70 0:25:55.5 8:22/M 1:13:33.3

35 Scott Baldwin 87 36 M 2 35-39 AG 16 0:05:58.4 0:01:58.6 33 0:39:56.1 20.1MPH 0:01:15.6 52 0:24:44.0 7:59/M 1:13:52.7

36 Katie Opie 51 39 F 2 35-39 AG 43 0:07:05.1 0:00:43.6 31 0:39:42.7 20.3MPH 0:00:40.2 67 0:25:45.9 8:18/M 1:13:57.5

37 Lori King 38 45 F 2 45-49 AG 59 0:07:33.3 0:01:03.9 15 0:37:40.4 21.3MPH 0:00:46.6 82 0:27:03.3 8:44/M 1:14:07.5

38 Rochelle Long 248 43 F 2 40-44 AG 55 0:07:28.6 0:01:51.7 46 0:42:11.6 19.1MPH 0:01:01.0 17 0:21:41.9 7:00/M 1:14:14.8

39 John Slater 72 52 M 3 50-54 AG 110 0:08:58.0 0:01:20.0 25 0:38:49.0 20.7MPH 0:01:03.2 50 0:24:38.0 7:57/M 1:14:48.2

40 Ryan Abdalla 85 15 M 4 0-19 AG 2 0:04:56.6 0:01:16.1 85 0:46:03.4 17.5MPH 0:00:55.6 19 0:22:03.6 7:07/M 1:15:15.3

41 sharon bertolli 7 46 F 3 45-49 AG 47 0:07:08.1 0:01:20.0 50 0:42:31.7 18.9MPH 0:00:54.8 38 0:23:33.4 7:36/M 1:15:28.0

42 Lindsay Stone 75 19 F 2 0-19 AG 61 0:07:35.6 0:01:31.2 36 0:40:15.8 20.0MPH 0:01:30.2 59 0:25:06.2 8:06/M 1:15:59.0

43 Valerie Ritchie 62 59 F 1 55-59 AG 56 0:07:30.3 0:00:59.5 39 0:41:16.9 19.5MPH 0:00:57.0 62 0:25:32.9 8:14/M 1:16:16.6

44 Ryan Keith 115 35 M 3 35-39 AG 89 0:08:29.9 0:01:57.5 44 0:41:47.6 19.2MPH 0:01:14.6 27 0:22:53.3 7:23/M 1:16:22.9

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Tye Triathlon

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, August 9, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

45 Lee Fritz 101 35 M 4 35-39 AG 68 0:07:50.0 0:01:50.6 58 0:43:29.6 18.5MPH 0:00:50.4 23 0:22:35.0 7:17/M 1:16:35.6

46 Alisha Hagen 25 27 F 2 25-29 AG 26 0:06:32.5 0:01:15.6 70 0:44:32.6 18.1MPH 0:01:05.4 33 0:23:16.3 7:30/M 1:16:42.4

47 Patrick Purcell 235 53 M 4 50-54 AG 46 0:07:07.9 0:01:15.5 48 0:42:30.8 18.9MPH 0:00:35.3 61 0:25:28.1 8:13/M 1:16:57.6

48 Brian Carruthers 90 29 M 4 25-29 AG 83 0:08:12.5 0:02:34.7 61 0:43:40.4 18.4MPH 0:01:01.5 18 0:22:01.5 7:06/M 1:17:30.6

49 Chris Noeske 244 51 M 5 50-54 AG 91 0:08:31.0 0:00:46.4 42 0:41:38.2 19.3MPH 0:01:04.2 65 0:25:43.5 8:18/M 1:17:43.3

50 Gerald Grubbs 104 49 M 5 45-49 AG 36 0:06:53.9 0:01:35.2 66 0:44:10.0 18.2MPH 0:00:49.5 46 0:24:23.6 7:52/M 1:17:52.2

51 Lori Tarasewich 228 45 F 4 45-49 AG 51 0:07:24.9 0:01:10.5 54 0:43:10.2 18.6MPH 0:01:16.7 56 0:24:58.8 8:03/M 1:18:01.1

52 Kyle Patterson 138 25 M 5 25-29 AG 127 0:09:22.0 0:01:34.4 43 0:41:42.0 19.3MPH 0:01:53.2 41 0:23:51.9 7:42/M 1:18:23.5

53 Jason Welle 159 38 M 5 35-39 AG 63 0:07:44.1 0:01:15.8 55 0:43:17.6 18.6MPH 0:02:04.7 43 0:24:12.9 7:48/M 1:18:35.1

54 Darin Niskanen 131 39 M 6 35-39 AG 82 0:08:09.9 0:01:15.7 60 0:43:35.6 18.4MPH 0:00:52.0 53 0:24:47.5 8:00/M 1:18:40.7

55 Courtney Klein 40 17 F 3 0-19 AG 49 0:07:11.4 0:01:13.7 79 0:45:28.6 17.7MPH 0:00:26.4 48 0:24:34.9 7:55/M 1:18:55.0

56 Jennifer Gettmann 20 44 F 3 40-44 AG 74 0:08:01.6 0:01:41.9 47 0:42:29.3 18.9MPH 0:00:53.3 71 0:25:57.2 8:22/M 1:19:03.3

57 Jonathan Zimmerman 163 40 M 5 40-44 AG 69 0:07:50.5 0:00:52.4 38 0:41:13.8 19.5MPH 0:00:50.3 100 0:28:21.6 9:09/M 1:19:08.6

58 Bob Horn 113 45 M 6 45-49 AG 97 0:08:36.6 0:01:35.3 45 0:41:56.9 19.2MPH 0:01:00.9 74 0:26:07.3 8:25/M 1:19:17.0

59 Gary Grossblatt 103 55 M 2 55-59 AG 88 0:08:25.3 0:01:12.6 41 0:41:33.4 19.4MPH 0:00:50.5 88 0:27:17.1 8:48/M 1:19:18.9

60 Douglas Hettinger 110 59 M 3 55-59 AG 135 0:09:52.1 0:01:46.4 51 0:42:46.1 18.8MPH 0:01:18.7 49 0:24:35.9 7:56/M 1:20:19.2

61 Tonya Heike 28 42 F 4 40-44 AG 58 0:07:33.1 0:01:24.2 59 0:43:29.7 18.5MPH 0:00:41.1 90 0:27:41.2 8:56/M 1:20:49.3

62 Jacob Gutheil 105 17 M 5 0-19 AG 35 0:06:51.8 0:02:54.6 93 0:47:09.3 17.1MPH 0:00:40.3 37 0:23:31.1 7:35/M 1:21:07.1

63 Feather Asmussen 151 42 F 5 40-44 AG 72 0:07:55.0 0:01:08.7 88 0:46:24.3 17.3MPH 0:00:52.6 58 0:25:04.6 8:05/M 1:21:25.2

64 Stacy Price 57 50 F 1 50-54 AG 52 0:07:26.7 0:00:58.0 80 0:45:31.1 17.7MPH 0:00:35.7 84 0:27:12.0 8:46/M 1:21:43.5

65 Matthew Piper 140 50 M 6 50-54 AG 22 0:06:13.4 0:01:15.3 65 0:43:57.7 18.3MPH 0:00:53.6 113 0:29:55.3 9:39/M 1:22:15.3

66 Robert Kelly 249 61 M 1 60-64 AG 134 0:09:46.4 0:01:59.3 91 0:46:42.4 17.2MPH 0:00:50.1 29 0:22:58.6 7:25/M 1:22:16.8

67 Dan Langis 118 26 M 6 25-29 AG 115 0:09:00.6 0:01:23.3 92 0:46:42.9 17.2MPH 0:01:52.8 34 0:23:18.2 7:31/M 1:22:17.8

68 Eli Reed 144 38 M 7 35-39 AG 66 0:07:49.3 0:02:11.8 73 0:44:45.9 18.0MPH 0:00:50.7 81 0:26:48.1 8:39/M 1:22:25.8

69 Nathan Noeske 246 15 M 6 0-19 AG 39 0:06:57.1 0:01:19.7 103 0:48:30.8 16.6MPH 64 0:25:39.5 8:16/M 1:22:27.1

70 Sandra John 32 49 F 5 45-49 AG 62 0:07:38.4 0:01:34.0 77 0:45:14.3 17.8MPH 0:00:58.3 85 0:27:12.8 8:46/M 1:22:37.8

71 William Comyns 96 15 M 7 0-19 AG 70 0:07:52.4 0:01:09.2 76 0:45:12.7 17.8MPH 0:00:38.9 92 0:27:47.8 8:58/M 1:22:41.0

72 Kerry Pray 142 41 M 6 40-44 AG 45 0:07:06.7 0:01:15.7 71 0:44:37.9 18.0MPH 0:01:37.4 98 0:28:10.9 9:05/M 1:22:48.6

73 Tom Freisem 100 56 M 4 55-59 AG 107 0:08:48.9 0:02:15.1 69 0:44:30.9 18.1MPH 0:01:21.8 72 0:25:59.0 8:23/M 1:22:55.7

74 Aaron Reed 143 35 M 8 35-39 AG 54 0:07:28.2 0:01:39.5 110 0:49:16.6 16.3MPH 54 0:24:49.1 8:00/M 1:23:13.4

75 Jeff Duke 97 55 M 5 55-59 AG 53 0:07:27.5 0:03:05.8 57 0:43:25.4 18.5MPH 0:01:22.6 97 0:28:09.9 9:05/M 1:23:31.2

76 Jeffrey Gutheil 106 57 M 6 55-59 AG 81 0:08:07.3 0:01:57.2 81 0:45:31.7 17.7MPH 0:01:31.6 77 0:26:27.4 8:32/M 1:23:35.2

77 Steve Keller 116 64 M 2 60-64 AG 33 0:06:50.3 0:01:36.4 53 0:43:09.4 18.6MPH 0:00:56.6 123 0:31:03.1 10:01/M 1:23:35.8

78 Dwight Nelson 130 56 M 7 55-59 AG 138 0:09:56.4 0:02:30.7 63 0:43:43.2 18.4MPH 0:01:48.2 69 0:25:54.8 8:21/M 1:23:53.3

79 Cydnee Dufenhorst 15 22 F 1 20-24 AG 84 0:08:18.4 0:01:15.0 89 0:46:25.1 17.3MPH 0:01:17.8 80 0:26:41.5 8:36/M 1:23:57.8

80 Mark McCarty 123 61 M 3 60-64 AG 90 0:08:30.2 0:02:17.1 83 0:45:48.7 17.6MPH 0:01:09.4 79 0:26:34.6 8:34/M 1:24:20.0

81 Sheila Benson 6 51 F 2 50-54 AG 96 0:08:36.3 0:01:43.7 95 0:47:14.8 17.0MPH 0:01:09.1 63 0:25:36.2 8:15/M 1:24:20.1

82 Ryan Peterson 139 39 M 9 35-39 AG 123 0:09:17.3 0:01:58.7 67 0:44:13.2 18.2MPH 0:01:14.7 94 0:27:52.9 8:59/M 1:24:36.8

83 Troy Olsen 134 41 M 7 40-44 AG 104 0:08:44.4 0:01:17.4 64 0:43:53.4 18.3MPH 0:01:24.3 106 0:29:22.2 9:28/M 1:24:41.7

84 Madeleine Rawding 59 19 F 4 0-19 AG 75 0:08:03.1 0:02:30.5 98 0:47:37.9 16.9MPH 0:01:00.1 66 0:25:43.6 8:18/M 1:24:55.2

85 Janet Guenther 24 64 F 1 60-64 AG 99 0:08:39.6 0:02:08.0 72 0:44:44.0 18.0MPH 0:01:59.0 93 0:27:49.3 8:58/M 1:25:19.9

86 Justine Kennelly 35 43 F 6 40-44 AG 101 0:08:40.1 0:01:25.5 99 0:48:02.8 16.7MPH 0:00:39.6 86 0:27:15.8 8:47/M 1:26:03.8

87 Jack Wygant 162 17 M 8 0-19 AG 131 0:09:29.2 0:01:34.7 130 0:51:25.6 15.6MPH 0:00:50.1 30 0:23:00.8 7:25/M 1:26:20.4

88 Gina Luscher 225 45 F 6 45-49 AG 79 0:08:05.1 0:01:33.9 68 0:44:19.9 18.1MPH 0:01:30.2 121 0:31:01.1 10:00/M 1:26:30.2

89 Isaac Cirillo 93 16 M 9 0-19 AG 85 0:08:18.7 0:02:26.3 124 0:50:56.3 15.8MPH 0:00:33.9 44 0:24:17.9 7:50/M 1:26:33.1

90 Emily Foster 17 17 F 5 0-19 AG 87 0:08:25.0 0:02:23.1 101 0:48:25.2 16.6MPH 0:00:55.5 78 0:26:28.1 8:32/M 1:26:36.9

91 Rachel Hagenson 26 39 F 3 35-39 AG 112 0:08:58.7 0:02:32.4 74 0:44:47.4 18.0MPH 0:00:59.0 109 0:29:40.4 9:34/M 1:26:57.9

92 Ashlie Miller 49 30 F 4 30-34 AG 32 0:06:45.2 0:02:15.1 97 0:47:37.1 16.9MPH 0:01:13.0 111 0:29:41.9 9:35/M 1:27:32.3

93 Santosh Iyer 114 33 M 5 30-34 AG 65 0:07:48.0 0:01:50.2 78 0:45:16.8 17.8MPH 0:01:31.8 124 0:31:09.4 10:03/M 1:27:36.2

94 Sadie Brumley 10 38 F 4 35-39 AG 42 0:07:04.2 0:03:01.4 123 0:50:47.3 15.8MPH 0:00:40.2 75 0:26:14.5 8:28/M 1:27:47.6

95 Dana Wiedenhoft 82 44 F 7 40-44 AG 48 0:07:10.5 0:01:43.0 62 0:43:42.5 18.4MPH 0:01:16.6 140 0:34:24.5 11:06/M 1:28:17.1
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

96 Conrad Miller 126 36 M 10 35-39 AG 73 0:07:56.8 0:01:17.5 86 0:46:07.2 17.4MPH 0:01:15.3 129 0:31:41.5 10:13/M 1:28:18.3

97 Kelly Shepherd 69 44 F 8 40-44 AG 92 0:08:31.7 0:01:16.8 52 0:43:08.2 18.6MPH 0:01:05.5 138 0:34:16.5 11:03/M 1:28:18.7

98 Jeannette Bannink 3 53 F 3 50-54 AG 102 0:08:42.3 0:02:14.9 75 0:44:48.7 17.9MPH 0:01:03.5 128 0:31:36.5 10:12/M 1:28:25.9

99 Carl Eshelman 99 47 M 7 45-49 AG 158 0:11:26.2 0:02:26.2 49 0:42:31.1 18.9MPH 0:01:14.4 120 0:30:54.1 9:58/M 1:28:32.0

100 Brandon Harano 108 19 M 10 0-19 AG 133 0:09:40.8 0:02:30.0 111 0:49:29.1 16.2MPH 0:00:48.2 76 0:26:15.9 8:28/M 1:28:44.0

101 Michel Shideler 148 14 M 11 0-19 AG 100 0:08:40.1 0:02:08.9 141 0:52:53.5 15.2MPH 0:00:52.6 51 0:24:42.7 7:58/M 1:29:17.8

102 Clarise Mahler 47 57 F 2 55-59 AG 124 0:09:17.7 0:01:49.4 90 0:46:25.9 17.3MPH 0:01:24.6 117 0:30:22.2 9:48/M 1:29:19.8

103 Rita Lang 42 41 F 9 40-44 AG 106 0:08:46.7 0:01:16.6 112 0:49:32.3 16.2MPH 0:01:36.0 102 0:28:27.9 9:11/M 1:29:39.5

104 Daniel Underbrink 154 58 M 8 55-59 AG 40 0:06:59.2 0:04:00.6 102 0:48:28.1 16.6MPH 0:01:52.1 103 0:28:30.8 9:12/M 1:29:50.8

105 David Toro 153 69 M 1 65-69 AG 157 0:11:12.6 0:03:01.2 116 0:49:48.9 16.1MPH 0:00:49.2 60 0:25:13.5 8:08/M 1:30:05.4

106 Gregory Shideler 147 43 M 8 40-44 AG 118 0:09:03.7 0:01:59.5 114 0:49:41.6 16.2MPH 0:00:57.0 101 0:28:24.2 9:10/M 1:30:06.0

107 Amy Weimer 81 43 F 10 40-44 AG 50 0:07:14.4 0:02:20.1 134 0:51:48.0 15.5MPH 0:01:34.8 89 0:27:20.6 8:49/M 1:30:17.9

108 Sara Brown 8 36 F 5 35-39 AG 128 0:09:24.6 0:01:52.4 82 0:45:37.4 17.6MPH 0:00:40.1 136 0:33:21.3 10:45/M 1:30:55.8

109 Traci Huffer 31 52 F 4 50-54 AG 120 0:09:06.0 0:01:15.5 115 0:49:45.9 16.2MPH 0:00:52.7 115 0:30:14.0 9:45/M 1:31:14.1

110 Carmen Slack 70 53 F 5 50-54 AG 105 0:08:45.0 0:02:14.0 117 0:49:49.2 16.1MPH 0:01:14.1 114 0:30:00.0 9:41/M 1:32:02.3

111 Christopher Orrico 135 18 M 12 0-19 AG 37 0:06:54.3 0:03:43.6 126 0:51:10.8 15.7MPH 0:01:00.8 110 0:29:41.2 9:35/M 1:32:30.7

112 Megan Kramer 41 18 F 6 0-19 AG 103 0:08:43.4 0:03:08.8 150 0:55:44.0 14.4MPH 0:00:47.8 47 0:24:30.5 7:54/M 1:32:54.5

113 Andrea Larson 43 38 F 6 35-39 AG 137 0:09:55.8 0:01:13.3 120 0:50:16.8 16.0MPH 0:00:42.8 119 0:30:48.0 9:56/M 1:32:56.7

114 Aaron LeBeau 250 37 M 11 35-39 AG 146 0:10:41.7 0:02:38.7 138 0:52:05.0 15.4MPH 0:01:31.0 73 0:26:06.7 8:25/M 1:33:03.1

115 Betsy Bruemmer 9 56 F 3 55-59 AG 94 0:08:34.0 0:01:22.1 127 0:51:19.6 15.7MPH 0:00:52.3 122 0:31:02.7 10:01/M 1:33:10.7

116 Charlette McGinnis 48 48 F 7 45-49 AG 164 0:11:41.2 0:02:52.2 122 0:50:42.8 15.9MPH 0:01:11.2 83 0:27:10.4 8:46/M 1:33:37.8

117 Tessa Reed 60 31 F 5 30-34 AG 154 0:11:03.3 0:02:50.8 109 0:49:06.8 16.4MPH 0:01:13.5 108 0:29:28.6 9:30/M 1:33:43.0

118 Steve Baker 86 46 M 8 45-49 AG 156 0:11:09.8 0:02:40.3 125 0:51:04.6 15.7MPH 0:01:23.1 99 0:28:17.8 9:07/M 1:34:35.6

119 Kellen Gibson 23 14 F 7 0-19 AG 7 0:05:22.5 0:03:03.9 151 0:55:49.3 14.4MPH 0:00:57.0 107 0:29:26.6 9:30/M 1:34:39.3

120 Michael Harai 107 51 M 7 50-54 AG 77 0:08:03.8 0:02:25.2 119 0:50:05.8 16.1MPH 0:00:52.0 135 0:33:13.0 10:43/M 1:34:39.8

121 Heather Wallace 80 39 F 7 35-39 AG 64 0:07:44.1 0:01:30.4 108 0:49:05.1 16.4MPH 0:01:08.0 147 0:35:22.2 11:25/M 1:34:49.8

122 Renee Sexton 68 42 F 11 40-44 AG 57 0:07:31.4 0:01:01.3 147 0:54:56.6 14.6MPH 0:01:02.0 118 0:30:37.6 9:53/M 1:35:08.9

123 David Motes 128 32 M 6 30-34 AG 126 0:09:19.1 0:03:04.4 87 0:46:16.2 17.4MPH 0:01:30.1 145 0:35:06.8 11:19/M 1:35:16.6

124 Scott Egan 98 31 M 7 30-34 AG 117 0:09:03.7 0:03:57.1 132 0:51:46.7 15.5MPH 0:01:55.5 104 0:29:15.6 9:26/M 1:35:58.6

125 Jeremy Hirschkorn 111 28 M 7 25-29 AG 139 0:10:04.1 0:03:54.2 140 0:52:47.6 15.2MPH 0:01:38.9 91 0:27:41.3 8:56/M 1:36:06.1

126 Connie Hull 243 41 F 12 40-44 AG 108 0:08:55.0 0:02:18.6 118 0:50:00.6 16.1MPH 0:00:52.9 141 0:34:40.6 11:11/M 1:36:47.7

127 Pamela Rensch 61 42 F 13 40-44 AG 129 0:09:24.9 0:02:27.0 139 0:52:37.3 15.3MPH 0:02:50.5 112 0:29:51.5 9:38/M 1:37:11.2

128 Kathy Duke 16 55 F 4 55-59 AG 147 0:10:44.8 0:03:26.7 104 0:48:44.6 16.5MPH 0:01:42.0 132 0:32:43.9 10:33/M 1:37:22.0

129 Sara Hoofnagle 29 41 F 14 40-44 AG 149 0:10:51.3 0:02:33.8 156 0:57:15.3 14.0MPH 0:00:36.7 87 0:27:16.4 8:48/M 1:38:33.5

130 Sandi Shrager 227 46 F 8 45-49 AG 109 0:08:56.0 0:02:45.8 157 0:57:15.5 14.0MPH 0:00:46.6 105 0:29:17.3 9:27/M 1:39:01.2

131 Phyllis Tubbs 78 52 F 6 50-54 AG 174 1:39:34.7 5:57/M 1:39:34.7

132 Colby Patterson 137 23 M 3 20-24 AG 141 0:10:28.5 0:01:29.3 161 0:57:48.4 13.9MPH 0:01:47.8 96 0:28:05.4 9:04/M 1:39:39.4

133 Vicki Orrico 52 52 F 7 50-54 AG 153 0:11:01.6 0:03:30.4 129 0:51:21.6 15.7MPH 0:00:55.8 134 0:32:52.8 10:36/M 1:39:42.2

134 John Meyer 124 64 M 4 60-64 AG 140 0:10:04.6 0:05:13.7 96 0:47:33.7 16.9MPH 0:02:30.0 139 0:34:21.0 11:05/M 1:39:43.0

135 Cesar Gorder 102 43 M 9 40-44 AG 142 0:10:29.9 0:02:40.6 106 0:48:55.4 16.4MPH 0:01:54.6 151 0:36:11.8 11:40/M 1:40:12.3

136 Dawn Cirillo 13 29 F 3 25-29 AG 125 0:09:17.8 0:02:38.4 143 0:53:11.5 15.1MPH 0:00:46.6 143 0:34:41.4 11:11/M 1:40:35.7

137 Harry Cornwell 254 66 M 2 65-69 AG 130 0:09:25.1 0:02:30.5 113 0:49:37.1 16.2MPH 0:02:01.4 155 0:37:36.5 12:08/M 1:41:10.6

138 Kristy Kentch 36 40 F 15 40-44 AG 121 0:09:06.9 0:02:13.5 136 0:51:56.2 15.5MPH 0:01:34.7 152 0:36:20.2 11:43/M 1:41:11.5

139 Stacey Palizzi 53 32 F 6 30-34 AG 143 0:10:32.1 0:02:04.2 135 0:51:55.9 15.5MPH 0:01:19.0 148 0:35:27.4 11:26/M 1:41:18.6

140 Ryan Luce 119 42 M 10 40-44 AG 67 0:07:49.3 0:02:21.2 149 0:55:19.4 14.5MPH 0:00:47.2 144 0:35:06.2 11:19/M 1:41:23.3

141 Amina Saify 64 35 F 8 35-39 AG 145 0:10:35.8 0:01:46.3 146 0:54:49.1 14.7MPH 0:01:51.4 131 0:32:31.4 10:29/M 1:41:34.0

142 Jonathon Sandquist 257 13 M 13 0-19 AG 172 0:12:58.1 0:04:17.1 152 0:55:58.6 14.4MPH 0:00:30.6 95 0:27:59.4 9:02/M 1:41:43.8

143 Barb Tatham 255 53 F 8 50-54 AG 152 0:10:59.8 0:01:35.0 131 0:51:41.4 15.6MPH 0:01:31.5 150 0:35:57.9 11:36/M 1:41:45.6

144 Shelley Furrer 18 54 F 9 50-54 AG 159 0:11:28.9 0:03:10.3 144 0:53:34.8 15.0MPH 0:01:20.0 130 0:32:17.9 10:25/M 1:41:51.9

145 Cymon Kilmer 37 39 F 9 35-39 AG 160 0:11:37.0 0:01:23.0 105 0:48:52.9 16.5MPH 0:01:35.5 161 0:39:13.5 12:39/M 1:42:41.9

146 Julie Schaller 66 49 F 9 45-49 AG 122 0:09:14.2 0:02:20.6 121 0:50:29.6 15.9MPH 0:02:03.2 159 0:38:48.4 12:31/M 1:42:56.0
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

147 Jamie Rawding 58 50 F 10 50-54 AG 162 0:11:38.6 0:02:49.2 153 0:56:05.8 14.3MPH 0:00:58.5 126 0:31:26.6 10:08/M 1:42:58.7

148 Kristy Kelm 34 46 F 10 45-49 AG 148 0:10:45.9 0:01:54.0 148 0:55:14.6 14.6MPH 0:01:05.8 142 0:34:40.8 11:11/M 1:43:41.1

149 Scott Harmon 109 31 M 8 30-34 AG 163 0:11:38.8 0:02:11.3 160 0:57:44.5 13.9MPH 0:01:48.1 116 0:30:22.1 9:48/M 1:43:44.8

150 Mark Munger 129 54 M 8 50-54 AG 169 0:12:21.2 0:02:39.1 100 0:48:20.9 16.6MPH 0:01:45.2 160 0:38:55.1 12:33/M 1:44:01.5

151 Russell Bertolli 89 49 M 9 45-49 AG 155 0:11:04.9 0:03:29.3 107 0:49:04.5 16.4MPH 0:02:09.3 163 0:39:36.3 12:46/M 1:45:24.3

152 Rose Pearson 54 47 F 11 45-49 AG 173 0:13:50.7 0:02:35.1 155 0:56:49.3 14.2MPH 0:01:02.3 133 0:32:43.9 10:33/M 1:47:01.3

153 Kim Wiersma 83 43 F 16 40-44 AG 132 0:09:32.1 0:03:10.0 159 0:57:44.5 13.9MPH 0:00:56.9 149 0:35:45.6 11:32/M 1:47:09.1

154 Carrie Horner 30 34 F 7 30-34 AG 136 0:09:55.3 0:02:06.3 133 0:51:47.8 15.5MPH 0:01:14.1 167 0:42:14.6 13:37/M 1:47:18.1

155 Megan Luce 45 40 F 17 40-44 AG 95 0:08:35.3 0:03:02.2 168 1:01:30.6 13.1MPH 0:01:04.5 137 0:33:49.6 10:55/M 1:48:02.2

156 Lisa Smith 73 40 F 18 40-44 AG 114 0:09:00.3 0:04:01.7 142 0:53:07.4 15.1MPH 0:02:53.3 162 0:39:18.2 12:41/M 1:48:20.9

157 Kaitlyn Buck 11 24 F 2 20-24 AG 113 0:08:58.8 0:01:56.9 158 0:57:29.0 14.0MPH 0:02:02.7 158 0:38:11.1 12:19/M 1:48:38.5

158 Alan Weaver 157 76 M 1 70-99 AG 151 0:10:55.1 0:04:12.2 145 0:54:46.9 14.7MPH 0:02:00.4 153 0:37:26.1 12:05/M 1:49:20.7

159 Donna Vago 79 52 F 11 50-54 AG 150 0:10:52.7 0:03:29.7 137 0:52:03.0 15.4MPH 0:03:02.2 164 0:40:03.7 12:55/M 1:49:31.3

160 Alexis Pontikis 56 63 F 2 60-64 AG 171 0:12:57.4 0:02:19.5 164 0:59:00.1 13.6MPH 0:01:42.7 146 0:35:10.4 11:21/M 1:51:10.1

161 Richard Oliver 133 58 M 9 55-59 AG 144 0:10:33.2 0:04:35.6 154 0:56:38.6 14.2MPH 0:01:36.8 157 0:37:48.1 12:12/M 1:51:12.3

162 Kari Belevender 5 43 F 19 40-44 AG 111 0:08:58.4 0:03:33.9 162 0:58:18.3 13.8MPH 0:00:54.5 165 0:41:00.0 13:14/M 1:52:45.1

163 Emily Bates 4 29 F 4 25-29 AG 170 0:12:23.6 0:02:44.9 166 1:00:19.3 13.3MPH 0:00:43.2 156 0:37:38.6 12:08/M 1:53:49.6

164 Leonid Kisselev 117 30 M 9 30-34 AG 168 0:12:20.2 0:06:33.6 169 1:01:33.4 13.1MPH 0:02:20.6 127 0:31:35.2 10:11/M 1:54:23.0

165 Kimberly Haskell 27 44 F 20 40-44 AG 93 0:08:33.2 0:02:29.7 167 1:00:20.9 13.3MPH 0:00:45.9 168 0:42:28.5 13:42/M 1:54:38.2

166 The In-Laws 222 M 1 Relay R 175 0:49:23.0 0:00:26.5 84 0:45:51.5 17.5MPH 0:00:16.4 8 0:19:55.8 6:25/M 1:55:53.2

167 Wendelyn Klaiber 39 46 F 12 45-49 AG 165 0:11:43.0 0:02:58.9 170 1:06:00.1 12.2MPH 0:01:52.4 154 0:37:34.0 12:07/M 2:00:08.4

168 Hank Wirtz 161 41 M 11 40-44 AG 166 0:11:46.5 0:04:23.7 128 0:51:19.7 15.7MPH 0:02:20.9 171 0:53:50.5 17:22/M 2:03:41.3

169 Tanakorn Chuertongdee 92 38 M 12 35-39 AG 116 0:09:01.7 0:03:41.0 175 1:19:02.9 10.2MPH 0:00:50.9 125 0:31:12.1 10:04/M 2:03:48.6

170 Cathy Jovalusky 33 43 F 21 40-44 AG 80 0:08:06.5 0:03:50.4 173 1:15:33.7 10.6MPH 0:01:09.3 166 0:41:59.8 13:33/M 2:10:39.7

171 Diane Dearmont 14 54 F 12 50-54 AG 71 0:07:53.3 0:05:10.3 165 0:59:58.1 13.4MPH 0:01:13.9 172 0:57:19.0 18:29/M 2:11:34.6

172 Katie Lundstrom 46 35 F 10 35-39 AG 98 0:08:38.4 0:03:26.6 172 1:14:16.6 10.8MPH 0:01:03.1 169 0:48:38.3 15:41/M 2:16:03.0

173 Judith (Judy) Gay 19 70 F 1 70-99 AG 161 0:11:37.5 0:02:53.0 171 1:08:00.3 11.8MPH 0:02:03.6 173 1:00:39.1 19:34/M 2:25:13.5

174 BJ Luce 44 70 F 2 70-99 AG 167 0:11:58.4 0:05:04.6 174 1:16:49.8 10.5MPH 0:02:24.4 170 0:50:36.3 16:19/M 2:26:53.5

DNF Leslie Giblett 21 62 F 60-64 AG 174 0:14:14.4 0:02:00.0 163 0:58:46.8 13.7MPH 0:01:18.1

DQ Imei Hsu 224 47 F DQ 45-49 AG 119 0:09:04.1 0:02:51.7 94 0:47:11.8 17.0MPH 0:01:05.3 DQ 0:14:11.7 4:35/M 1:14:24.6
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Robin White 241 42 1 0:05:12.4 0:00:53.1 1 0:36:39.6 0:00:37.3 1 0:21:39.7 1:05:02.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Bri Gibson 22 17 2 0:05:59.4 0:00:45.8 1 0:39:14.2 0:00:40.9 1 0:21:03.1 1:07:43.4

2 14 Lindsay Stone 75 19 4 0:07:35.6 0:01:31.2 2 0:40:15.8 0:01:30.2 2 0:25:06.2 1:15:59.0

3 18 Courtney Klein 40 17 3 0:07:11.4 0:01:13.7 3 0:45:28.6 0:00:26.4 3 0:24:34.9 1:18:55.0

4 26 Madeleine Rawding 59 19 5 0:08:03.1 0:02:30.5 4 0:47:37.9 0:01:00.1 4 0:25:43.6 1:24:55.2

5 30 Emily Foster 17 17 6 0:08:25.0 0:02:23.1 5 0:48:25.2 0:00:55.5 5 0:26:28.1 1:26:36.9

6 43 Megan Kramer 41 18 7 0:08:43.4 0:03:08.8 7 0:55:44.0 0:00:47.8 6 0:24:30.5 1:32:54.5

7 48 Kellen Gibson 23 14 1 0:05:22.5 0:03:03.9 6 0:55:49.3 0:00:57.0 7 0:29:26.6 1:34:39.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Cydnee Dufenhorst 15 22 1 0:08:18.4 0:01:15.0 1 0:46:25.1 0:01:17.8 1 0:26:41.5 1:23:57.8

2 73 Kaitlyn Buck 11 24 2 0:08:58.8 0:01:56.9 2 0:57:29.0 0:02:02.7 2 0:38:11.1 1:48:38.5

Female 20 to 24
-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Female Sprint Top FInisher Winners
-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Lake Tye Triathlon

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, August 9, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jessica Alleman 1 26 1 0:05:38.4 0:00:53.6 1 0:40:13.7 0:00:41.6 1 0:22:06.1 1:09:33.4

2 16 Alisha Hagen 25 27 2 0:06:32.5 0:01:15.6 2 0:44:32.6 0:01:05.4 2 0:23:16.3 1:16:42.4

3 58 Dawn Cirillo 13 29 3 0:09:17.8 0:02:38.4 3 0:53:11.5 0:00:46.6 3 0:34:41.4 1:40:35.7

4 77 Emily Bates 4 29 4 0:12:23.6 0:02:44.9 4 1:00:19.3 0:00:43.2 4 0:37:38.6 1:53:49.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Jennifer Santoyo 65 31 1 0:05:36.1 0:00:58.3 1 0:35:24.8 0:00:57.4 1 0:22:18.8 1:05:15.4

2 5 Laura Breymann 251 34 3 0:06:34.1 0:01:03.5 2 0:38:16.5 0:01:02.3 2 0:22:48.2 1:09:44.6

3 9 Michelle Ohlson 50 32 2 0:06:21.1 0:00:38.2 3 0:39:49.7 0:00:48.8 3 0:25:55.5 1:13:33.3

4 32 Ashlie Miller 49 30 4 0:06:45.2 0:02:15.1 4 0:47:37.1 0:01:13.0 4 0:29:41.9 1:27:32.3

5 47 Tessa Reed 60 31 7 0:11:03.3 0:02:50.8 5 0:49:06.8 0:01:13.5 5 0:29:28.6 1:33:43.0

6 60 Stacey Palizzi 53 32 6 0:10:32.1 0:02:04.2 7 0:51:55.9 0:01:19.0 6 0:35:27.4 1:41:18.6

7 70 Carrie Horner 30 34 5 0:09:55.3 0:02:06.3 6 0:51:47.8 0:01:14.1 7 0:42:14.6 1:47:18.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Jessica Rogers 63 38 1 0:06:37.1 0:00:59.2 2 0:40:36.2 0:00:52.9 1 0:22:34.7 1:11:40.1

2 10 Katie Opie 51 39 3 0:07:05.1 0:00:43.6 1 0:39:42.7 0:00:40.2 2 0:25:45.9 1:13:57.5

3 31 Rachel Hagenson 26 39 6 0:08:58.7 0:02:32.4 3 0:44:47.4 0:00:59.0 3 0:29:40.4 1:26:57.9

4 33 Sadie Brumley 10 38 2 0:07:04.2 0:03:01.4 6 0:50:47.3 0:00:40.2 4 0:26:14.5 1:27:47.6

5 40 Sara Brown 8 36 7 0:09:24.6 0:01:52.4 4 0:45:37.4 0:00:40.1 5 0:33:21.3 1:30:55.8

6 44 Andrea Larson 43 38 8 0:09:55.8 0:01:13.3 7 0:50:16.8 0:00:42.8 6 0:30:48.0 1:32:56.7

7 49 Heather Wallace 80 39 4 0:07:44.1 0:01:30.4 5 0:49:05.1 0:01:08.0 7 0:35:22.2 1:34:49.8

8 61 Amina Saify 64 35 9 0:10:35.8 0:01:46.3 9 0:54:49.1 0:01:51.4 8 0:32:31.4 1:41:34.0

9 64 Cymon Kilmer 37 39 10 0:11:37.0 0:01:23.0 8 0:48:52.9 0:01:35.5 9 0:39:13.5 1:42:41.9

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

10 82 Katie Lundstrom 46 35 5 0:08:38.4 0:03:26.6 10 1:14:16.6 0:01:03.1 10 0:48:38.3 2:16:03.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kristina Chalfant 12 40 1 0:07:06.3 0:01:20.4 1 0:38:00.7 0:00:52.0 1 0:23:30.5 1:10:49.9

2 12 Rochelle Long 248 43 4 0:07:28.6 0:01:51.7 2 0:42:11.6 0:01:01.0 2 0:21:41.9 1:14:14.8

3 19 Jennifer Gettmann 20 44 8 0:08:01.6 0:01:41.9 3 0:42:29.3 0:00:53.3 3 0:25:57.2 1:19:03.3

4 20 Tonya Heike 28 42 6 0:07:33.1 0:01:24.2 4 0:43:29.7 0:00:41.1 4 0:27:41.2 1:20:49.3

5 21 Feather Asmussen 151 42 7 0:07:55.0 0:01:08.7 7 0:46:24.3 0:00:52.6 5 0:25:04.6 1:21:25.2

6 28 Justine Kennelly 35 43 13 0:08:40.1 0:01:25.5 8 0:48:02.8 0:00:39.6 6 0:27:15.8 1:26:03.8

7 34 Dana Wiedenhoft 82 44 2 0:07:10.5 0:01:43.0 5 0:43:42.5 0:01:16.6 7 0:34:24.5 1:28:17.1

8 35 Kelly Shepherd 69 44 10 0:08:31.7 0:01:16.8 6 0:43:08.2 0:01:05.5 8 0:34:16.5 1:28:18.7

9 38 Rita Lang 42 41 14 0:08:46.7 0:01:16.6 9 0:49:32.3 0:01:36.0 9 0:28:27.9 1:29:39.5

10 39 Amy Weimer 81 43 3 0:07:14.4 0:02:20.1 11 0:51:48.0 0:01:34.8 10 0:27:20.6 1:30:17.9

11 50 Renee Sexton 68 42 5 0:07:31.4 0:01:01.3 13 0:54:56.6 0:01:02.0 11 0:30:37.6 1:35:08.9

12 51 Connie Hull 243 41 15 0:08:55.0 0:02:18.6 10 0:50:00.6 0:00:52.9 12 0:34:40.6 1:36:47.7

13 52 Pamela Rensch 61 42 19 0:09:24.9 0:02:27.0 14 0:52:37.3 0:02:50.5 13 0:29:51.5 1:37:11.2

14 54 Sara Hoofnagle 29 41 21 0:10:51.3 0:02:33.8 17 0:57:15.3 0:00:36.7 14 0:27:16.4 1:38:33.5

15 59 Kristy Kentch 36 40 18 0:09:06.9 0:02:13.5 12 0:51:56.2 0:01:34.7 15 0:36:20.2 1:41:11.5

16 69 Kim Wiersma 83 43 20 0:09:32.1 0:03:10.0 16 0:57:44.5 0:00:56.9 16 0:35:45.6 1:47:09.1

17 71 Megan Luce 45 40 12 0:08:35.3 0:03:02.2 20 1:01:30.6 0:01:04.5 17 0:33:49.6 1:48:02.2

18 72 Lisa Smith 73 40 17 0:09:00.3 0:04:01.7 15 0:53:07.4 0:02:53.3 18 0:39:18.2 1:48:20.9

19 76 Kari Belevender 5 43 16 0:08:58.4 0:03:33.9 18 0:58:18.3 0:00:54.5 19 0:41:00.0 1:52:45.1

20 78 Kimberly Haskell 27 44 11 0:08:33.2 0:02:29.7 19 1:00:20.9 0:00:45.9 20 0:42:28.5 1:54:38.2

21 80 Cathy Jovalusky 33 43 9 0:08:06.5 0:03:50.4 21 1:15:33.7 0:01:09.3 21 0:41:59.8 2:10:39.7

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Ann Stover 76 47 1 0:06:39.9 0:00:58.4 1 0:37:58.7 0:00:54.5 1 0:24:18.3 1:10:49.8

2 11 Lori King 38 45 4 0:07:33.3 0:01:03.9 2 0:37:40.4 0:00:46.6 2 0:27:03.3 1:14:07.5

3 13 sharon bertolli 7 46 2 0:07:08.1 0:01:20.0 3 0:42:31.7 0:00:54.8 3 0:23:33.4 1:15:28.0

4 17 Lori Tarasewich 228 45 3 0:07:24.9 0:01:10.5 4 0:43:10.2 0:01:16.7 4 0:24:58.8 1:18:01.1

5 23 Sandra John 32 49 5 0:07:38.4 0:01:34.0 6 0:45:14.3 0:00:58.3 5 0:27:12.8 1:22:37.8

6 29 Gina Luscher 225 45 6 0:08:05.1 0:01:33.9 5 0:44:19.9 0:01:30.2 6 0:31:01.1 1:26:30.2

7 46 Charlette McGinnis 48 48 11 0:11:41.2 0:02:52.2 9 0:50:42.8 0:01:11.2 7 0:27:10.4 1:33:37.8

8 55 Sandi Shrager 227 46 7 0:08:56.0 0:02:45.8 11 0:57:15.5 0:00:46.6 8 0:29:17.3 1:39:01.2

9 65 Julie Schaller 66 49 9 0:09:14.2 0:02:20.6 8 0:50:29.6 0:02:03.2 9 0:38:48.4 1:42:56.0

10 67 Kristy Kelm 34 46 10 0:10:45.9 0:01:54.0 10 0:55:14.6 0:01:05.8 10 0:34:40.8 1:43:41.1

11 68 Rose Pearson 54 47 13 0:13:50.7 0:02:35.1 12 0:56:49.3 0:01:02.3 11 0:32:43.9 1:47:01.3

12 79 Wendelyn Klaiber 39 46 12 0:11:43.0 0:02:58.9 13 1:06:00.1 0:01:52.4 12 0:37:34.0 2:00:08.4

DQ DQ Imei Hsu 224 47 8 0:09:04.1 0:02:51.7 7 0:47:11.8 0:01:05.3 DQ 0:14:11.7 1:14:24.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Stacy Price 57 50 1 0:07:26.7 0:00:58.0 1 0:45:31.1 0:00:35.7 1 0:27:12.0 1:21:43.5

2 25 Sheila Benson 6 51 3 0:08:36.3 0:01:43.7 3 0:47:14.8 0:01:09.1 2 0:25:36.2 1:24:20.1

3 36 Jeannette Bannink 3 53 4 0:08:42.3 0:02:14.9 2 0:44:48.7 0:01:03.5 3 0:31:36.5 1:28:25.9

4 41 Traci Huffer 31 52 6 0:09:06.0 0:01:15.5 4 0:49:45.9 0:00:52.7 4 0:30:14.0 1:31:14.1

5 42 Carmen Slack 70 53 5 0:08:45.0 0:02:14.0 5 0:49:49.2 0:01:14.1 5 0:30:00.0 1:32:02.3

6 56 Phyllis Tubbs 78 52 6 1:39:34.7 1:39:34.7

7 57 Vicki Orrico 52 52 9 0:11:01.6 0:03:30.4 7 0:51:21.6 0:00:55.8 7 0:32:52.8 1:39:42.2

8 62 Barb Tatham 255 53 8 0:10:59.8 0:01:35.0 6 0:51:41.4 0:01:31.5 8 0:35:57.9 1:41:45.6

9 63 Shelley Furrer 18 54 10 0:11:28.9 0:03:10.3 9 0:53:34.8 0:01:20.0 9 0:32:17.9 1:41:51.9

10 66 Jamie Rawding 58 50 11 0:11:38.6 0:02:49.2 10 0:56:05.8 0:00:58.5 10 0:31:26.6 1:42:58.7

11 74 Donna Vago 79 52 7 0:10:52.7 0:03:29.7 8 0:52:03.0 0:03:02.2 11 0:40:03.7 1:49:31.3

12 81 Diane Dearmont 14 54 2 0:07:53.3 0:05:10.3 11 0:59:58.1 0:01:13.9 12 0:57:19.0 2:11:34.6

-- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Valerie Ritchie 62 59 1 0:07:30.3 0:00:59.5 1 0:41:16.9 0:00:57.0 1 0:25:32.9 1:16:16.6

2 37 Clarise Mahler 47 57 3 0:09:17.7 0:01:49.4 2 0:46:25.9 0:01:24.6 2 0:30:22.2 1:29:19.8

3 45 Betsy Bruemmer 9 56 2 0:08:34.0 0:01:22.1 3 0:51:19.6 0:00:52.3 3 0:31:02.7 1:33:10.7

4 53 Kathy Duke 16 55 4 0:10:44.8 0:03:26.7 4 0:48:44.6 0:01:42.0 4 0:32:43.9 1:37:22.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Janet Guenther 24 64 1 0:08:39.6 0:02:08.0 1 0:44:44.0 0:01:59.0 1 0:27:49.3 1:25:19.9

2 75 Alexis Pontikis 56 63 2 0:12:57.4 0:02:19.5 2 0:59:00.1 0:01:42.7 2 0:35:10.4 1:51:10.1

DNF DNF Leslie Giblett 21 62 3 0:14:14.4 0:02:00.0 3 0:58:46.8 0:01:18.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 83 Judith (Judy) Gay 19 70 1 0:11:37.5 0:02:53.0 1 1:08:00.3 0:02:03.6 1 1:00:39.1 2:25:13.5

2 84 BJ Luce 44 70 2 0:11:58.4 0:05:04.6 2 1:16:49.8 0:02:24.4 2 0:50:36.3 2:26:53.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Mason Nicol 253 19 1 0:05:08.5 0:00:23.0 1 0:33:46.1 0:00:26.4 1 0:17:49.9 0:57:33.9

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male Sprint Top FInisher Winners

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Brad Hodkinson 112 18 6 0:07:34.8 0:00:30.0 2 0:39:56.9 0:00:28.8 1 0:19:02.6 1:07:33.1

2 20 Aaron Coe 95 18 8 0:08:03.4 0:00:48.5 1 0:38:01.0 0:00:51.2 2 0:23:12.0 1:10:56.1

3 24 Joshua Christos 242 16 1 0:04:52.3 0:01:01.4 3 0:43:20.7 0:00:40.9 3 0:22:41.2 1:12:36.5

4 28 Ryan Abdalla 85 15 2 0:04:56.6 0:01:16.1 4 0:46:03.4 0:00:55.6 4 0:22:03.6 1:15:15.3

5 42 Jacob Gutheil 105 17 3 0:06:51.8 0:02:54.6 7 0:47:09.3 0:00:40.3 5 0:23:31.1 1:21:07.1

6 47 Nathan Noeske 246 15 5 0:06:57.1 0:01:19.7 6 0:48:30.8 6 0:25:39.5 1:22:27.1

7 48 William Comyns 96 15 7 0:07:52.4 0:01:09.2 5 0:45:12.7 0:00:38.9 7 0:27:47.8 1:22:41.0

8 59 Jack Wygant 162 17 11 0:09:29.2 0:01:34.7 11 0:51:25.6 0:00:50.1 8 0:23:00.8 1:26:20.4

9 60 Isaac Cirillo 93 16 9 0:08:18.7 0:02:26.3 9 0:50:56.3 0:00:33.9 9 0:24:17.9 1:26:33.1

10 64 Brandon Harano 108 19 12 0:09:40.8 0:02:30.0 8 0:49:29.1 0:00:48.2 10 0:26:15.9 1:28:44.0

11 65 Michel Shideler 148 14 10 0:08:40.1 0:02:08.9 12 0:52:53.5 0:00:52.6 11 0:24:42.7 1:29:17.8

12 69 Christopher Orrico 135 18 4 0:06:54.3 0:03:43.6 10 0:51:10.8 0:01:00.8 12 0:29:41.2 1:32:30.7

13 81 Jonathon Sandquist 257 13 13 0:12:58.1 0:04:17.1 13 0:55:58.6 0:00:30.6 13 0:27:59.4 1:41:43.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Scott Strang 258 23 2 0:05:34.1 0:00:54.0 2 0:35:51.8 0:00:39.8 1 0:17:52.0 1:00:51.7

2 8 Sam Stolmeier 2 21 1 0:05:18.9 0:00:46.0 1 0:35:19.9 0:00:48.4 2 0:20:53.2 1:03:06.4

3 76 Colby Patterson 137 23 3 0:10:28.5 0:01:29.3 3 0:57:48.4 0:01:47.8 3 0:28:05.4 1:39:39.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Patrick Sheeks 256 25 3 0:06:51.1 0:00:43.4 1 0:34:54.8 0:00:39.9 1 0:19:23.5 1:02:32.7

2 10 Benjamin Palacios 136 26 1 0:05:50.8 0:00:54.2 2 0:38:37.1 0:00:48.6 2 0:20:06.3 1:06:17.0

3 25 Jesse Cirillo 94 27 2 0:06:06.8 0:01:39.1 3 0:41:25.7 0:01:00.7 3 0:22:51.1 1:13:03.4

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

4 32 Brian Carruthers 90 29 4 0:08:12.5 0:02:34.7 5 0:43:40.4 0:01:01.5 4 0:22:01.5 1:17:30.6

5 35 Kyle Patterson 138 25 6 0:09:22.0 0:01:34.4 4 0:41:42.0 0:01:53.2 5 0:23:51.9 1:18:23.5

6 45 Dan Langis 118 26 5 0:09:00.6 0:01:23.3 6 0:46:42.9 0:01:52.8 6 0:23:18.2 1:22:17.8

7 75 Jeremy Hirschkorn 111 28 7 0:10:04.1 0:03:54.2 7 0:52:47.6 0:01:38.9 7 0:27:41.3 1:36:06.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Peter Lohrmann 247 31 2 0:05:59.0 0:00:41.5 2 0:34:34.6 0:00:48.0 1 0:19:07.4 1:01:10.5

2 6 Brian Collins 229 32 1 0:05:31.7 0:00:36.7 1 0:33:35.0 0:00:47.5 2 0:20:46.3 1:01:17.2

3 16 Alex Thaman 152 32 5 0:08:23.1 0:00:57.3 4 0:38:57.6 0:00:29.9 3 0:21:23.9 1:10:11.8

4 18 Kenneth Farnsworth 230 32 3 0:06:42.1 0:00:39.7 3 0:39:00.2 0:00:32.2 4 0:23:43.5 1:10:37.7

5 61 Santosh Iyer 114 33 4 0:07:48.0 0:01:50.2 5 0:45:16.8 0:01:31.8 5 0:31:09.4 1:27:36.2

6 73 David Motes 128 32 7 0:09:19.1 0:03:04.4 6 0:46:16.2 0:01:30.1 6 0:35:06.8 1:35:16.6

7 74 Scott Egan 98 31 6 0:09:03.7 0:03:57.1 7 0:51:46.7 0:01:55.5 7 0:29:15.6 1:35:58.6

8 82 Scott Harmon 109 31 8 0:11:38.8 0:02:11.3 8 0:57:44.5 0:01:48.1 8 0:30:22.1 1:43:44.8

9 87 Leonid Kisselev 117 30 9 0:12:20.2 0:06:33.6 9 1:01:33.4 0:02:20.6 9 0:31:35.2 1:54:23.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Justin Morigeau 127 36 2 0:06:22.0 0:00:48.5 1 0:39:05.6 0:00:59.2 1 0:23:09.5 1:10:24.8

2 26 Scott Baldwin 87 36 1 0:05:58.4 0:01:58.6 2 0:39:56.1 0:01:15.6 2 0:24:44.0 1:13:52.7

3 29 Ryan Keith 115 35 9 0:08:29.9 0:01:57.5 3 0:41:47.6 0:01:14.6 3 0:22:53.3 1:16:22.9

4 30 Lee Fritz 101 35 6 0:07:50.0 0:01:50.6 6 0:43:29.6 0:00:50.4 4 0:22:35.0 1:16:35.6

5 36 Jason Welle 159 38 4 0:07:44.1 0:01:15.8 4 0:43:17.6 0:02:04.7 5 0:24:12.9 1:18:35.1

6 37 Darin Niskanen 131 39 8 0:08:09.9 0:01:15.7 5 0:43:35.6 0:00:52.0 6 0:24:47.5 1:18:40.7

7 46 Eli Reed 144 38 5 0:07:49.3 0:02:11.8 7 0:44:45.9 0:00:50.7 7 0:26:48.1 1:22:25.8

8 51 Aaron Reed 143 35 3 0:07:28.2 0:01:39.5 10 0:49:16.6 8 0:24:49.1 1:23:13.4

9 57 Ryan Peterson 139 39 11 0:09:17.3 0:01:58.7 9 0:44:13.2 0:01:14.7 9 0:27:52.9 1:24:36.8

10 62 Conrad Miller 126 36 7 0:07:56.8 0:01:17.5 8 0:46:07.2 0:01:15.3 10 0:31:41.5 1:28:18.3

11 70 Aaron LeBeau 250 37 12 0:10:41.7 0:02:38.7 11 0:52:05.0 0:01:31.0 11 0:26:06.7 1:33:03.1

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

12 89 Tanakorn Chuertongdee 92 38 10 0:09:01.7 0:03:41.0 12 1:19:02.9 0:00:50.9 12 0:31:12.1 2:03:48.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Daryl Smith 150 43 1 0:05:14.7 0:00:43.9 1 0:34:17.4 0:00:27.2 1 0:19:33.7 1:00:16.9

2 9 Matthieu Marescaux 121 42 3 0:05:47.7 0:01:07.9 2 0:37:33.3 0:00:48.0 2 0:20:31.1 1:05:48.0

3 11 Greg VandeKerk 155 42 4 0:06:33.6 0:01:32.3 4 0:37:43.5 0:00:42.2 3 0:20:08.1 1:06:39.7

4 21 Charles Poggemann 141 44 2 0:05:35.7 0:01:00.2 3 0:37:58.3 0:01:06.1 4 0:25:52.1 1:11:32.4

5 38 Jonathan Zimmerman 163 40 7 0:07:50.5 0:00:52.4 5 0:41:13.8 0:00:50.3 5 0:28:21.6 1:19:08.6

6 49 Kerry Pray 142 41 5 0:07:06.7 0:01:15.7 6 0:44:37.9 0:01:37.4 6 0:28:10.9 1:22:48.6

7 58 Troy Olsen 134 41 8 0:08:44.4 0:01:17.4 7 0:43:53.4 0:01:24.3 7 0:29:22.2 1:24:41.7

8 68 Gregory Shideler 147 43 9 0:09:03.7 0:01:59.5 8 0:49:41.6 0:00:57.0 8 0:28:24.2 1:30:06.0

9 78 Cesar Gorder 102 43 10 0:10:29.9 0:02:40.6 9 0:48:55.4 0:01:54.6 9 0:36:11.8 1:40:12.3

10 80 Ryan Luce 119 42 6 0:07:49.3 0:02:21.2 10 0:55:19.4 0:00:47.2 10 0:35:06.2 1:41:23.3

11 88 Hank Wirtz 161 41 11 0:11:46.5 0:04:23.7 11 0:51:19.7 0:02:20.9 11 0:53:50.5 2:03:41.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Drew Magill 120 49 1 0:05:34.0 0:00:41.8 1 0:32:16.8 0:00:28.1 1 0:19:35.3 0:58:36.0

2 14 Patrick Rowland 146 49 4 0:06:55.4 0:01:04.0 3 0:37:55.9 0:00:45.4 2 0:22:55.0 1:09:35.7

3 22 Chad McCammon 122 46 5 0:08:05.1 0:02:08.9 2 0:35:27.4 0:01:12.8 3 0:25:03.6 1:11:57.8

4 23 K. C. Knudson 231 45 2 0:06:20.4 0:00:56.3 4 0:39:05.4 0:00:51.3 4 0:24:54.9 1:12:08.3

5 34 Gerald Grubbs 104 49 3 0:06:53.9 0:01:35.2 6 0:44:10.0 0:00:49.5 5 0:24:23.6 1:17:52.2

6 39 Bob Horn 113 45 6 0:08:36.6 0:01:35.3 5 0:41:56.9 0:01:00.9 6 0:26:07.3 1:19:17.0

7 63 Carl Eshelman 99 47 9 0:11:26.2 0:02:26.2 7 0:42:31.1 0:01:14.4 7 0:30:54.1 1:28:32.0

8 71 Steve Baker 86 46 8 0:11:09.8 0:02:40.3 9 0:51:04.6 0:01:23.1 8 0:28:17.8 1:34:35.6

9 84 Russell Bertolli 89 49 7 0:11:04.9 0:03:29.3 8 0:49:04.5 0:02:09.3 9 0:39:36.3 1:45:24.3

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Jeff Barlow 88 50 3 0:07:02.1 0:01:30.1 2 0:37:13.2 0:01:00.0 1 0:23:20.8 1:10:06.2

2 19 Kevin Weed 158 51 1 0:06:02.7 0:00:53.6 1 0:38:43.4 0:00:55.6 2 0:24:10.2 1:10:45.5

3 27 John Slater 72 52 7 0:08:58.0 0:01:20.0 3 0:38:49.0 0:01:03.2 3 0:24:38.0 1:14:48.2

4 31 Patrick Purcell 235 53 4 0:07:07.9 0:01:15.5 4 0:42:30.8 0:00:35.3 4 0:25:28.1 1:16:57.6

5 33 Chris Noeske 244 51 6 0:08:31.0 0:00:46.4 5 0:41:38.2 0:01:04.2 5 0:25:43.5 1:17:43.3

6 43 Matthew Piper 140 50 2 0:06:13.4 0:01:15.3 6 0:43:57.7 0:00:53.6 6 0:29:55.3 1:22:15.3

7 72 Michael Harai 107 51 5 0:08:03.8 0:02:25.2 7 0:50:05.8 0:00:52.0 7 0:33:13.0 1:34:39.8

8 83 Mark Munger 129 54 8 0:12:21.2 0:02:39.1 8 0:48:20.9 0:01:45.2 8 0:38:55.1 1:44:01.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Paul Palumbo 232 55 1 0:06:09.2 0:01:00.6 1 0:35:24.6 0:00:48.1 1 0:23:35.8 1:06:58.3

2 40 Gary Grossblatt 103 55 5 0:08:25.3 0:01:12.6 2 0:41:33.4 0:00:50.5 2 0:27:17.1 1:19:18.9

3 41 Douglas Hettinger 110 59 7 0:09:52.1 0:01:46.4 4 0:42:46.1 0:01:18.7 3 0:24:35.9 1:20:19.2

4 50 Tom Freisem 100 56 6 0:08:48.9 0:02:15.1 5 0:44:30.9 0:01:21.8 4 0:25:59.0 1:22:55.7

5 52 Jeff Duke 97 55 3 0:07:27.5 0:03:05.8 3 0:43:25.4 0:01:22.6 5 0:28:09.9 1:23:31.2

6 53 Jeffrey Gutheil 106 57 4 0:08:07.3 0:01:57.2 6 0:45:31.7 0:01:31.6 6 0:26:27.4 1:23:35.2

7 55 Dwight Nelson 130 56 8 0:09:56.4 0:02:30.7 7 0:43:43.2 0:01:48.2 7 0:25:54.8 1:23:53.3

8 66 Daniel Underbrink 154 58 2 0:06:59.2 0:04:00.6 8 0:48:28.1 0:01:52.1 8 0:28:30.8 1:29:50.8

9 86 Richard Oliver 133 58 9 0:10:33.2 0:04:35.6 9 0:56:38.6 0:01:36.8 9 0:37:48.1 1:51:12.3

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 44 Robert Kelly 249 61 3 0:09:46.4 0:01:59.3 3 0:46:42.4 0:00:50.1 1 0:22:58.6 1:22:16.8

2 54 Steve Keller 116 64 1 0:06:50.3 0:01:36.4 1 0:43:09.4 0:00:56.6 2 0:31:03.1 1:23:35.8

3 56 Mark McCarty 123 61 2 0:08:30.2 0:02:17.1 2 0:45:48.7 0:01:09.4 3 0:26:34.6 1:24:20.0

4 77 John Meyer 124 64 4 0:10:04.6 0:05:13.7 4 0:47:33.7 0:02:30.0 4 0:34:21.0 1:39:43.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 67 David Toro 153 69 2 0:11:12.6 0:03:01.2 2 0:49:48.9 0:00:49.2 1 0:25:13.5 1:30:05.4

2 79 Harry Cornwell 254 66 1 0:09:25.1 0:02:30.5 1 0:49:37.1 0:02:01.4 2 0:37:36.5 1:41:10.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 85 Alan Weaver 157 76 1 0:10:55.1 0:04:12.2 1 0:54:46.9 0:02:00.4 1 0:37:26.1 1:49:20.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

The In-Laws-Matt 

McGinnis, Ron 

Rasmusson, Duy Tran 222 1 0:49:23.0 0:00:26.5 1 0:45:51.5 0:00:16.4 1 0:19:55.8 1:55:53.2

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Camden Doane 397 8 1 0:14:37.6

2 Sydney Buckholz 391 8 2 0:14:54.9

3 Stephanie Maxx 424 8 4 0:16:53.2

4 Ella Seelhoff 435 8 6 0:17:17.0

5 Mary Ann Clarke 393 8 7 0:17:33.8

6 Makenzie Wallace 446 8 9 0:17:38.6

7 Myla Doane 398 7 11 0:18:45.8

8 Mena Russell 432 8 12 0:19:27.9

9 Molly Asmussen 384 8 13 0:19:31.2

10 Amelia Stahlke 439 8 15 0:19:57.6

11 Madeleine Hagenson 406 8 18 0:20:46.6

12 Rylie Gettmann 405 7 19 0:20:53.8

13 Michelle Hegewald 409 7 20 0:21:22.7

14 Elsie Ronald 431 8 23 0:21:46.8

15 Morgan Dunlap 399 8 27 0:22:32.1

16 Marley Gandee 402 8 28 0:22:33.0

17 Emma Fontenot 401 8 30 0:23:10.5

18 Eliana Horner 380 7 33 0:24:04.9

19 Kyra Gilbert 350 6 34 0:24:23.7

20 Maya Thaman 443 7 37 0:25:11.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Ashlyn Kennedy 416 10 3 0:16:16.1

2 Anneke Hanson 407 10 5 0:16:57.1

3 Elizabeth Stahlke 440 10 8 0:17:37.3

4 Lily Nicol 428 10 10 0:18:22.3

5 May Kennelly 417 9 14 0:19:31.4

6 Anika Smith 438 9 16 0:20:18.0

7 Sydney Janecke 352 10 17 0:20:23.6

8 Thandi Venema 445 10 21 0:21:26.8

9 Kaylie Baxter 388 9 22 0:21:32.7

10 Mira Russell 433 10 24 0:22:12.9

11 Payton Gandee 403 10 26 0:22:27.2

12 Madylin Morigeau 426 9 32 0:23:50.1

13 Bernarda Basualdo 386 10 35 0:24:32.8

14 Allie Johnson 412 9 36 0:24:57.1

15 Lydia Ferguson 400 9 44 0:29:27.1

Female 8 and Under

Female 9 to 10

Lake Tye Youth Triathlon

Overall Results
Saturday, August 9, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Caylen Johnson 413 11 25 0:22:26.5

2 Ruby Buckholz 390 12 29 0:22:36.8

3 Casey Larson 418 11 38 0:25:31.4

4 Madelynn Leyda 349 11 40 0:27:24.7

5 Emily Allard 382 11 43 0:28:57.9

6 Avery Hilt 411 12 45 0:29:51.5

7 Khloe Martinez 423 11 46 0:32:57.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Guiomar Basualdo 387 15 31 0:23:24.6

2 Sierra Stauffer 441 13 39 0:25:36.2

3 Katie Rutter 434 13 41 0:27:43.3

4 Megan Williams 449 13 42 0:28:07.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Alex Allard 381 8 2 0:16:24.3

2 Joey McCammon 425 8 3 0:16:33.2

3 Drew Hanson 408 8 5 0:16:41.2

4 Grant Hettinger 410 8 6 0:17:07.7

5 Connor Lehosky 419 8 7 0:17:16.6

6 Grant Janecke 353 8 8 0:17:56.5

7 Bradley Coggburn 396 8 9 0:18:03.6

8 Wyatt Keith 415 8 10 0:18:14.0

9 Tyler Watson-Schule 447 8 12 0:18:56.2

10 Atticus Ronald 430 6 17 0:21:47.5

11 Alden Whitlow 448 6 20 0:22:30.3

12 Aiden Sled 437 7 28 0:29:29.9

Female 11 to 12

Female 13 to 15

Male 1 to 8

Youth Age Group Page 24 of 25



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Jared Lehosky 420 10 1 0:16:22.9

2 Troy Borden 389 9 4 0:16:37.2

3 Cade Johnson 351 9 11 0:18:19.6

4 Blake Gettmann 404 9 15 0:20:33.8

5 Jase Caveny 392 10 18 0:21:50.4

6 Kaiu Taylor 442 9 21 0:22:56.5

7 Aaron Sled 436 9 26 0:27:05.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Carson Lewis 421 11 14 0:20:26.7

2 Grant Luce 422 12 22 0:23:15.7

3 Noah Clarke 394 11 23 0:24:02.7

4 Brady Allred 383 12 24 0:26:31.0

5 Colby Keith 414 12 25 0:26:43.2

6 Randi Barlow 379 11 29 0:31:19.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Ezra Nicol 427 13 13 0:20:16.5

2 Riley Asmussen 385 13 16 0:21:40.1

3 Andy Clemans 395 13 19 0:22:07.9

4 Collin Thoreson 444 13 27 0:27:06.9

Male 13 to 15

Male 9 to 10

Male 11 to 12
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